SYMBIOTE.COM  |  800.283.2434 SYMBIOTE.COM  |  800.283.24344.8 5.1
ErgoStat Pro / Shelving ErgoStat Pro / Electrical
SECTION 5. ELECTRICAL
Electric Plug Strip . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .5.2
High Output LED Lights . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .5.3
SYMBIOTE.COM  |  800.283.2434 SYMBIOTE.COM  |  800.283.24345.2 5.3
ErgoStat Pro / Electrical
ELECTRIC PLUG STRIP

Step 3. Paint Color Code
AS Argent Silver GL Grey Light
AW Arctic White NW Neutral White
BK Black
How to Specify
Step 1. Product Number
PEPS     15 Amp
PEP20   20 Amp
Step 2. Width
24 24" wide 48 48" wide
30 30" wide 60 60" wide
36 36" wide 72 72" wide
FRONT                                              SIDE
Product Description Height Width Depth Weight
Number in. [mm] in. [mm] in. [mm] lb. [kg]
 PEPS24 15 Amp, 4 outlets 2 [51] 24 610 2 [51] 3 1.0
 PEPS30 15 Amp, 5 outlets 2 [51] 30 762 2 [51] 4 2.0
 PEPS36 15 Amp, 6 outlets 2 [51] 36 914 2 [51] 5 2.0
 PEPS48 15 Amp, 8 outlets 2 [51] 48 1219 2 [51] 6 3.0
 PEPS60 15 Amp, 10 outlets 2 [51] 60 1524 2 [51] 7 3.0
 PEPS72 15 Amp, 15 outlets 2 [51] 72 1524 2 [51] 9 3.0
 PEP2024 20 Amp, 4 outlets 2 [51] 24 610 2 [51] 3 1.0
 PEP2030 20 Amp, 5 outlets 2 [51] 30 762 2 [51] 4 2.0
 PEP2036 20 Amp, 6 outlets 2 [51] 36 914 2 [51] 5 2.0
 PEP2048 20 Amp, 8 outlets 2 [51] 48 1219 2 [51] 6 3.0
 PEP2060 20 Amp, 10 outlets 2 [51] 60 1524 2 [51] 7 3.0
 PEP2072 20 Amp, 15 outlets 2 [51] 72 1524 2 [51] 9 3.0
Rev 12.09.19
SYMBIOTE.COM  |  800.283.2434 SYMBIOTE.COM  |  800.283.24345.2 5.3
ErgoStat Pro / Electrical ErgoStat Pro / Electrical